
Open 4D Saturday 49 Entries
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.718 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $158.00 5
2 12.98 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $119.00 4
3 13.062 LePak, Amanda Firecat $79.00 3
4 13.101 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $40.00 0
5 13.173 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 2

2D
1 13.24 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $135.00 0
2 13.327 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $102.00 5
3 13.394 Miller, Peyton Lucy $68.00 4
4 13.412 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $34.00 3
5 13.42 Arendt, Lil Haylees Fame $0.00 2
6 13.46 Hartjes, Maddi Docs Zanbier Star $0.00 1
7 13.509 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
8 13.61 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 0
9 13.619 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 0

10 13.677 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 0
11 13.689 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0

3D
1 13.822 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $90.00 5
2 13.835 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $68.00 4
3 13.854 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $45.00 3
4 13.914 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $23.00 2
5 13.946 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 1
6 13.977 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $0.00 0
7 13.993 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 0
8 13.994 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
9 14.102 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 0

4D
1 14.228 Grundy, Leah Remi $68.00 5
2 14.257 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $51.00 4
3 14.312 Dura, Landon Abby $34.00 3
4 14.422 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $17.00 2
5 14.445 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 1
6 14.642 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
7 14.679 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 0
8 14.875 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $0.00 0
9 14.929 Klein, Grace M $0.00 0

10 15.153 Balzer, Adrian Runaway with Dreams $0.00 0
11 15.323 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 0
12 15.358 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0
13 15.513 Rabe, Brinley Sierra $0.00 0
14 16.563 Rivera, Kelly Sota $0.00 0
15 18.075 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0



16 23.267 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0
17 37.359 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.074 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 13.215 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 13.456 Newlun, Molly Buddy $0.00 0
0 13.473 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 13.63 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 14.54 Week, Annie MP IM Sunnyside UP $0.00 0
0 16.439 Colin, Angelita Dunkin $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Saturday 13 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 13.327 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $53.00 5
2 13.412 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $35.00 4
3 13.509 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
4 13.619 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $0.00 3
5 13.677 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 2

2D
1 13.854 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $32.00 5
2 13.919 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $21.00 4
3 13.993 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $0.00 0
4 14.102 Campbell, Terri Specially Smashed $0.00 3
5 14.257 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 2

3D
1 14.642 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $21.00 5
2 14.875 Ferguson, Patti Bartender Angel $14.00 4
3 15.358 Albrecht, Sue MP Haydays Lone Rose $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified



IBRA Adult Saturday 15 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.718 Johanning, Amy A Smooth Lovin $61.00 5
2 12.98 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $41.00 4
3 13.062 LePak, Amanda Firecat $0.00 3
4 13.101 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0

2D
1 13.24 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $36.00 0
2 13.689 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $24.00 5

3D
1 13.835 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $24.00 5
2 13.914 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $16.00 4
3 14.201 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 3
4 14.929 Klein, Grace M $0.00 2
5 15.323 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 1
6 23.038 Kennebeck, Kylee Prince $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.074 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 13.473 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 14.54 Week, Annie MP IM Sunnyside UP $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Junior 18 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 13.173 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $61.00 5
2 13.42 Arendt, Lil Haylees Fame $36.00 4
3 13.554 Grundy, Leah Miss Mia Sunfrost $24.00 3
4 13.61 Dyreson, Ava SR GuysEasyCash $0.00 2

2D
1 13.725 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $44.00 5
2 13.822 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $29.00 4

3D
1 14.211 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $24.00 5
2 14.312 Dura, Landon Abby $15.00 4
3 14.586 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $10.00 3
4 14.679 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $0.00 2
5 16.347 Rabe, Brinley Rip $0.00 1
6 18.075 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0
7 37.359 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.215 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 13.456 Newlun, Molly Buddy $0.00 0
0 13.63 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 14.848 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
0 44.947 Hartjes, Maddi Docs Zanbier Star $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 29 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 12.891 VanderMyde, Cal Guys Elegant Lace $132.00 5
2 12.98 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $79.00 4
3 13.062 LePak, Amanda Firecat $53.00 3
4 13.101 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
5 13.173 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 2

2D
1 13.509 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $113.00 5
2 13.526 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $68.00 0
3 13.619 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $45.00 4
4 13.677 Vanden Bosch, Barb Blue Da Boom $0.00 3
5 13.689 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 2
6 13.822 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 1
7 13.835 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
8 13.854 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0

3D
1 14.1 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $75.00 5
2 14.201 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $45.00 4
3 14.211 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $30.00 3
4 14.312 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 2

4D
1 14.586 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $56.00 5
2 14.642 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $34.00 4
3 14.679 Brissette, Fynnlee Raza $23.00 3
4 14.929 Klein, Grace M $0.00 2
5 15.323 Bauman, Sam Hard Eight Shooter $0.00 1
6 18.075 Pribek, Sydney SJS Lonsum Missy $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 13.074 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
0 13.215 Ewers, Teka AFIREWATERVALENTINE $0.00 0
0 13.473 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 13.63 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
0 14.54 Week, Annie MP IM Sunnyside UP $0.00 0
0 14.848 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0



Jr Poles Saturday 7 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.212 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $63.00 5
2 21.874 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $42.00 4
3 22.861 Rabe, Brinley Potato $0.00 3
4 26.278 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 2

No Time
Disqualified

0 29.993 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 40.813 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 52.452 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0

2D Poles Saturday 11 Riders
 Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 20.393 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $74.00 5
2 21.727 VanderMyde, Cal Lenas Plum Loco $50.00 4
3 21.874 Dessart, Kaylie Sky $0.00 3

2D
1 22.693 Doll, Kelly Dashin Dimples $50.00 5
2 22.811 Klein, Grace Jinxie Jo $33.00 4
3 26.278 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $0.00 3

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 19.643 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0
0 21.832 Arendt, Lil Haylees Fame $0.00 0
0 29.993 Singles, Megan Kiss Me Over Yonder $0.00 0
0 40.813 Dura, Landon Abby $0.00 0
0 52.452 Appleglise, Kyler Ace $0.00 0


